
2026 SABINAL ISD TRACK SCHEDULE

. HIGH SCHOOL
	 Date.................................... Meet..................................................................Time
	 Thurs., Feb. 26...................... at Medina...............................................................1:00
	 Thurs., March 5.................... SABINAL...............................................................1:30
	 Thurs., March 26.................. at Randolph...........................................................TBA
	 Thurs., April 2...................... at Leakey.................................................................2:30
	 Thurs., April 9...................... District 30-2A Meet, at Falls City.........................TBA
	 Mon., April 20...................... Area 29-2A/30-2A Meet, at Falls City..................TBA
	 Fri.-Sat., May 1-2................. Region IV-2A Meet, Kingsville.............................TBA
	 Fri., May 15.......................... State 2A Meet, UT-Austin.....................................TBA

- - - - -
JUNIOR HIGH

	 Date.................................... Meet..................................................................Time
	 Wed., March 4...................... SABINAL...............................................................3:30
	 Wed., March 25................... at La Pryor.............................................................TBA
	

Schedules subject to change


